Port size
Refer to the Table (1)
shown below for availability.
Thread type
Nil
T
F
N

VXK22
VXK23
How to Order (Single Unit)
Rated voltage
1
2
3
4
5
100 VAC 50/60 Hz
200 VAC 50/60 Hz
110 VAC 50/60 Hz
220 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VDC
6
7
8
J
12 VDC
240 VAC 50/60 Hz
48 VAC 50/60 Hz
230 VAC 50/60 Hz
∗ Refer to the Table (3) shown below for availability.
Refer to page 14 for ordering a coil only.
Table (1) Model/Orifice Size/Port Size
Normally Closed (N.C.) Table (3) Rated Voltage/Electrical Option
Normally Open (N.O.)
Table (4) Bracket Part No.Table (2) Solenoid Valve Option
Model
Port
symbol
(Port size)
Model
Port
symbol
(Port size)
Option
symbol
Seal
material
Body
material
Coil
insulation type
Remarks
Solenoid valve (Port size) Orifice symbol (Diameter)
Solenoid valve (Port size) Orifice symbol (Diameter)
01 (1/8)
02 (1/4)
02 (1/4)
03 (3/8)
02 (1/4)
03 (3/8)
VXK21 VXK22 VXK23
01 (1/8)
02 (1/4)
02 (1/4)
03 (3/8)
02 (1/4)
03 (3/8)
1
(2 mmø)
2
(3 mmø)
3
(4.5 mmø)
4
(6 mmø)
1
(2 mmø)
2
(3 mmø)
3